BTRDA Rallycross Championship
Round 2 - Lydden

239/24" March 2008

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing
Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



Supermodified

Pos No
47
45
43
89
20
79
54
359
51
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Name

Chris LANGLEY

Ray MORGAN

Nick McADDEN

Mad Mark WATSON
David BROWN

Paul BUCKMASTER
George TRACEY Jnr
Roger LIPPENS
Gary PUSEY

Stock Hatch

Pos No
1 702
2 632
3 761
4 662
5 608
6 772
7 658
8 443
9 669
10 789
11 610
12 703
13 751
14 723
15 621
16 657

788

646

666

Junior
Pos No

514
508
555
539
553
580
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Name

Richard HORTON
Darren CLARK
David MARTIN
Phil CHICKEN
Slawomir WOLOCH
Craig BROWN
Gary JOHNSTON
Kris HUDSON
Adrian LOVE
Joe CUNNINGHAM
Stephen CORK
Mark STRANGE
Robert WARD
Jason O”DONOVAN
Bob HARDIE

Paul SMITH
Harry SHERRARD
Charly DORAN
James KEEN

Rallycross Championship

Name

Matt THOMPSON
Samantha THOM
Daniel O?BRIEN
Jesse GWYNNE
Keifer HUDSON
Conor FLYNN
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Supermodified — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Car

1 47 Chris LANGLEY 4 3:41.720 49.543 Ford Escort

2 45 Ray MORGAN 4 4:04.074 54.267 Ford Escort

3 20 David BROWN 4 4:30.027 59.248 Mini

4 89 Mark WATSON 4 4:35.039 54.703 Ford Focus

5 43 Nick McADDEN 4 4:43.511 54.441 Vauxhall Corsa

6 608 Flawomir WOLOCH 4 5:00.093 Peugeot 205

Stock Hatch — A Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Car

1 702  Richard HORTON 4 4:06.114 54.891 Peugeot 205

2 772  Craig BROWN 4 4:08.513 54.319 Peugeot 205

3 632 Darren CLARK 4 4:08.719 54.840 Peugeot 106

4 761 David MARTIN 4 4:14.016 54.506 Peugeot 205

5 662  Phil CHICKEN 4 4:19.706 57.136 VW Lupo

6 669 Adrian LOVE 4 4:33.703 57.718 Peugeot 205
658 Gary JOHNSTON 1 DNF 59.972 Citroen Saxo
608 Flawomir WOLOCH DNS Peugeot 205

Stock Hatch — B Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Car

1 443 Kris HUDSON 4 4:14.980 56.743 Rover Mini

2 669 Adrian LOVE 4 4:20.423 57.441 Peugeot 205

3 610 Stephen CORK 4 4:22.321 56.759 Peugeot 205

4 723 Jason O''DONOVAN 4 4:26.047 58.152 Citroen Saxo

5 751  Robert WARD 4 4:27.116 58.694 Peugeot 205

6 621 Bob HARDIE 4 4:27.494 58.306 Peugeot 205

7 703  Mark STRANGE 4 4:27.918 58.254 Peugeot 205
789  Joe CUNNINGHAM 0 DNF Peugeot 106

Junior Rallycross — Final

Pos No. Name Laps Total Tm Best Tm Car

1 508 Samantha THOM 4 4:23.332 58.284 Rover Mini
2 539 Jesse GWYNNE 4 4:24.681 58.268 Rover Mini
3 514 Matthew THOMPSON 4 4:28.853 59.948 Rover Mini
4 555 Daniel O"BRIEN 4 4:39.395 59.470 Rover Mini
5 553 Keifer HUDSON 4 4:43.584 1:02.760 Rover Mini
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